
Place School Series Place Name / School Series

1 Haysville-Campus 3347 1 715  

2 Garden City 3287 2 694  

3 Topeka-Washburn Rural 3233 3 666  

4 Olathe-North 2919 4 654  

5 Olathe East 2829 5 642

6 Manhattan 2690 6 638

7 Lawrence 2589 7 631

8 Shawnee Mission-North 2490 8 621

9 9 607

10 10 602

11 11 600

12 12 594

13 587 (221)

14 587 (215)

15 587 (202)

16 574

17 572

18 571

19 564

20 560

Hope Resendiz / Garden City

Piper Reams / Haysville-Campus

Skylar Valdez / Olathe-North

Dakota Lennen / Haysville-Campus

Lily-Ann Leeper / Garden City

Kaylie Nelson / Wichita-Northwest

Holly Bridges / Garden City

Kaitlyn Doyal / Topeka-Washburn Rural

Brooke Ptacek / Garden City

Hannah Casto / Topeka-Washburn Rural

Shaniah Moore / Wichita-Heights

Casey Feast / Haysville-Campus

Savannah Hsu / Haysville-Campus

Alyssa Williams / Shawnee Mission-North

Audrey Valdez / Olathe-North

Ella Adkins / Haysville-Campus

Gabriella McCarthy / Topeka

Callie Hart / Topeka-Washburn Rural

Amaya Buchanan / Topeka-Washburn Rural

Victoria Cocannouer / Wichita-East



Date: 3/6/2021 V Girls

Sch. Lawrence gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Garden City gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Olathe-North gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Lawrence Alexis Foster 192 134 149 475 Garden City Holly Bridges 178 268 192 638 Olathe-North Amber Mullins 166 123 154 443

Lawrence Macala Sisson 125 126 125 376 Garden City Brooke Ptacek 172 236 213 621 Olathe-North Skylar Valdez 237 265 192 694

Lawrence Sydney Wycoff 119 86 114 319 Garden City Hope Resendiz 180 229 185 594 Olathe-North Elena McGuire 103 93 131 327

Lawrence Alivia Johnson 167 166 172 505 Garden City Lily-Ann Leeper 217 215 222 654 Olathe-North Jordan Reynolds 188 150 169 507

Lawrence Georgia Blackwood 143 145 148 436 Garden City Rileigh Carr 190 169 174 533 Olathe-North Audrey Valdez 221 187 179 587

Lawrence Karla Tyler 159 169 191 519 Garden City Jaelyn Grim 155 188 137 480 Olathe-North Molly Dunwiddie 160 133 126 419

661 614 660 1935 765 948 812 2525 812 735 694 2241
Sch. Haysville-Campus gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Topeka-Washburn Rural gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Shawnee Mission-North gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Haysville-Campus Casey Feast 181 242 177 600 Topeka-Washburn Rural Hannah Casto 210 190 207 607 Shawnee Mission-North Angelique Zumbrunnen 124 125 90 339

Haysville-Campus Piper Reams 211 224 280 715 Topeka-Washburn Rural Callie Hart 203 194 177 574 Shawnee Mission-North Lily Deboe 133 98 122 353

Haysville-Campus Dakota Lennen 220 222 224 666 Topeka-Washburn Rural Logan Wiesendanger 149 226 144 519 Shawnee Mission-North Brianna Hubenett 189 172 176 537

Haysville-Campus Ella Adkins 182 215 190 587 Topeka-Washburn Rural Kaitlyn Doyal 242 204 185 631 Shawnee Mission-North Alexis Kelly 130 86 122 338

Haysville-Campus Makenzie Kling 160 202 184 546 Topeka-Washburn Rural Claire Ireland 178 180 164 522 Shawnee Mission-North Kayla Anderson 147 163 145 455

Haysville-Campus Savannah Hsu 182 168 214 564 Topeka-Washburn Rural Amaya Buchanan 222 181 169 572 Shawnee Mission-North Alyssa Williams 184 168 208 560

795 903 908 2606 877 814 738 2429 653 628 651 1932
Sch. Olathe East gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Manhattan gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Olathe East Kellie Kritzler 159 182 157 498 Manhattan Megan Whitson 198 159 155 512   0

Olathe East Lauren Leonardi 195 190 134 519 Manhattan Jasmine Bridges 178 201 148 527   0

Olathe East Isabell Woolsoncroft 124 199 176 499 Manhattan Kimberly Crawforth 158 126 184 468   0

Olathe East Reagan Reynolds 138 134 168 440 Manhattan Ashlyn Dechant 165 153 159 477   0

Olathe East Josephine Richards 161 172 170 503 Manhattan Mia Dawson 123 158 177 458   0

Olathe East Meryn Wills 163 184 145 492 Manhattan Leah Reid 98 94 121 313   0

678 755 671 2104 699 671 675 2045 0 0 0 0

INDIVIDUALS

Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Olathe Northwest Dylan Holmes 143 158 163 464 Wichita-East Victoria Cocannouer 184 218 169 571 Wichita-Northwest Kenzie Womack 181 187 189 557

Overland Park-Blue Valley Elizabeth Blackman 75 151 109 335 Shawnee Mission-East Victoria Leal 180 170 160 510 Wichita-Northwest Kaylie Nelson 246 205 191 642

Olathe West Karma Bitner 189 167 174 530 Wichita-Heights Shaniah Moore 210 165 227 602 Dodge City Camryn Lenz 175 191 171 537

Lawrence-Free State Ashley Edwinson 168 135 114 417 Shawnee Mission-Northwest Grace Bradley 118 158 161 437 Wichita-West Ana Stanton 178 187 190 555

0 0 0

0 0 0

Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Topeka Gabriella McCarthy 197 202 188 587

Topeka Majayla Boyd 178 153 156 487

Derby Alexis Sutton 124 148 156 428

Derby Tori Rhynard 146 154 164 464

0

0



Rank School Bowler Game1 Game2 Game3 Series

1 Haysville-Campus Piper Reams 211 224 280 715

2 Olathe-North Skylar Valdez 237 265 192 694

3 Haysville-Campus Dakota Lennen 220 222 224 666

4 Garden City Lily-Ann Leeper 217 215 222 654

5 Wichita-Northwest Kaylie Nelson 246 205 191 642

6 Garden City Holly Bridges 178 268 192 638

7 Topeka-Washburn Rural Kaitlyn Doyal 242 204 185 631

8 Garden City Brooke Ptacek 172 236 213 621

9 Topeka-Washburn Rural Hannah Casto 210 190 207 607

10 Wichita-Heights Shaniah Moore 210 165 227 602

11 Haysville-Campus Casey Feast 181 242 177 600

12 Garden City Hope Resendiz 180 229 185 594

13 Olathe-North Audrey Valdez 221 187 179 587

14 Haysville-Campus Ella Adkins 182 215 190 587

15 Topeka Gabriella McCarthy 197 202 188 587

16 Topeka-Washburn Rural Callie Hart 203 194 177 574

17 Topeka-Washburn Rural Amaya Buchanan 222 181 169 572

18 Wichita-East Victoria Cocannouer 184 218 169 571

19 Haysville-Campus Savannah Hsu 182 168 214 564

20 Shawnee Mission-North Alyssa Williams 184 168 208 560

21 Wichita-Northwest Kenzie Womack 181 187 189 557

22 Wichita-West Ana Stanton 178 187 190 555

23 Haysville-Campus Makenzie Kling 160 202 184 546

24 Dodge City Camryn Lenz 175 191 171 537

25 Shawnee Mission-North Brianna Hubenett 189 172 176 537

26 Garden City Rileigh Carr 190 169 174 533

27 Olathe West Karma Bitner 189 167 174 530

28 Manhattan Jasmine Bridges 178 201 148 527

29 Topeka-Washburn Rural Claire Ireland 178 180 164 522

30 Topeka-Washburn Rural Logan Wiesendanger 149 226 144 519

31 Olathe East Lauren Leonardi 195 190 134 519

32 Lawrence Karla Tyler 159 169 191 519

33 Manhattan Megan Whitson 198 159 155 512

34 Shawnee Mission-East Victoria Leal 180 170 160 510

35 Olathe-North Jordan Reynolds 188 150 169 507

36 Lawrence Alivia Johnson 167 166 172 505

37 Olathe East Josephine Richards 161 172 170 503

38 Olathe East Isabell Woolsoncroft 124 199 176 499

39 Olathe East Kellie Kritzler 159 182 157 498

40 Olathe East Meryn Wills 163 184 145 492

41 Topeka Majayla Boyd 178 153 156 487

42 Garden City Jaelyn Grim 155 188 137 480

43 Manhattan Ashlyn Dechant 165 153 159 477

44 Lawrence Alexis Foster 192 134 149 475

45 Manhattan Kimberly Crawforth 158 126 184 468

46 Derby Tori Rhynard 146 154 164 464

47 Olathe Northwest Dylan Holmes 143 158 163 464

48 Manhattan Mia Dawson 123 158 177 458

49 Shawnee Mission-North Kayla Anderson 147 163 145 455

50 Olathe-North Amber Mullins 166 123 154 443

51 Olathe East Reagan Reynolds 138 134 168 440

52 Shawnee Mission-NorthwestGrace Bradley 118 158 161 437

53 Lawrence Georgia Blackwood 143 145 148 436

54 Derby Alexis Sutton 124 148 156 428



55 Olathe-North Molly Dunwiddie 160 133 126 419

56 Lawrence-Free State Ashley Edwinson 168 135 114 417

57 Lawrence Macala Sisson 125 126 125 376

58 Shawnee Mission-North Lily Deboe 133 98 122 353

59 Shawnee Mission-North Angelique Zumbrunnen 124 125 90 339

60 Shawnee Mission-North Alexis Kelly 130 86 122 338

61 Overland Park-Blue ValleyElizabeth Blackman 75 151 109 335

62 Olathe-North Elena McGuire 103 93 131 327

63 Lawrence Sydney Wycoff 119 86 114 319

64 Manhattan Leah Reid 98 94 121 313



Girls

Team Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker Total Team Total Final Total

Lawrence 181 179 136 158 654 1935 2589

Garden City 234 157 192 179 762 2525 3287

Olathe-North 181 202 155 140 678 2241 2919

Haysville-Campus 167 154 219 201 741 2606 3347

Topeka-Washburn Rural 191 203 173 237 804 2429 3233

Shawnee Mission-North 118 156 112 172 558 1932 2490

Olathe East 166 175 200 184 725 2104 2829

Manhattan 149 159 129 208 645 2045 2690

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0


